
5
.l <

MUMBAI | 30 JULY 2022

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
1. IFB/Bid Identification No. : AEGCL/MD/Tech-868/Amingaon GIS/2020/IFB,

BID Dated : 29.07.2022
2. NIT No. : AEGCL/MD/Tech-868/Amingaon GIS/2020/NIT/22 Dated : 29.07.2022
3. Name of Work : “TURNKEY CONSTRUCTION OF 2X50 MVA, 132/33KV GIS

(GAS INSULATED SUBSTATION) AT EXISTING 220/132KV AMINGAON GIS.”
4. Cost of Bid document : INR. 2,000/-
5. Tender start date and time : 13.00 hrs of 29.07.2022

Interested bidders may download the bidding documents from AEGCL’s website :
www.aegcl.co.in and e-tender portal assamtenders.gov.in.

Any other notices/time extension/corrigendum etc. will be published only onAEGCL’s
websites and e-tender portal. AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all
tenders without assigning any reasons thereof.

T-872/PR/2022/Sgn/29

Sd/- Chief General Manager (PP&D),
Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited



15‘w§~B©, e{Zdma,  30 Owb¡ 2022

   

  

gH©$b gó g|Q>a, ‘w§~B© eha
181-E1, 18 dm ‘Obm, B©-qdJ, ‘oH$a Q>m°da, H$’$ naoS>,
‘w§~B©- 400005, Xÿa:022-41027300, 41027305-24,

B©‘ob: cs6041@pnb.co.in
{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ>g² A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ A°³Q> 2002 ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 À¶ {Z¶‘ 8 (6) À¶m VaVwXrÝd¶o VmaU
‘ÎmoÀ¶m {dH«$sgmR>r B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm. gd© gm‘mÝ¶ OZVm Am{U {deofV… H$O©Xma Am{U h‘rXma ¶m§Zm gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s Imbrb d{U©boë¶m ñWmda {‘iH$V VmaU YZH$mo ¶m§MoH$S>o JhmU/à^m[aV Amho.
Á¶m§Mm AÝd¶rH$/àË¶j /gm§Ho$VrH$ H$ãOm ~±H$/VmaU YZH$m|À¶m àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Zr KoVbm Amho. Ë¶m g§~§{YV H$O©Xma Am{U h‘rXmam§H$Sy>Z ~±H$/VmaU YZH$m|À¶m WH$sV Xo¶mÀ¶m dgwbrgmR>r Imbrb Z‘yX V³¶mVrb
{XZm§H$m amoOr ""Oo Amho OoWo Amho'', ""Oo Amho Ogo Amho'' Am{U ""Oo H$mhr Amho VoWo Amho'' VÎdmZo {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oUma Amho. amIrd qH$‘V Am{U Bgmam AZm‘V a³H$‘ g§~§{YV {‘iH$Vr g‘mo[ab Imbrb V³¶m‘Ü¶o Z‘yX
Ho$bobr Amho. 

ñWmda {‘iH$VrÀ¶m
{dH«$sH$[aVm {dH«$s gyMZm

B©-{bbmd {dH«$sÀ¶m AQ>r Am{U eVu :
1. {dH«$s {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg 2020 ‘Yrb {d{hV AQ>r Am{U eVu Am{U Imbrb nwT>rb AQ>rÀ¶m AYrZ amhrb
(1) {bbmd {dH«$s ""B©-{bbmdm‘m’©$V Am°ZbmB©Z'' H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b nmoQ>©b http://mstcecommerce.com/ 2. BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXma/IaoXrXm§amZm Ë¶m§Mm ‘mom~mB©b Z§~a Am{U B©‘ob Am¶S>r dmnéZ nmoQ>©b
(http://www.mstcauction.com) da Zm|XUr H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. nwT>o Ë¶m§Zm Amdí¶H$ Ho$dm¶gr XñVmdoO AnbmoS> H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>mXmam§Zr EH$Xm Ho$dm¶gr
XñVmdoOmMr nS>VmiUr Ho$ë¶mda (2 H$m‘H$mOmMo {Xdg bmJy eH$VmV) BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXma/IaoXrXmam§Zr nmoQ>©b ‘Yrb B©-{bbmdmMr VmarI Am{U doionydu Ë¶m§À¶m ½bmo~b B‘S>r dm°boQ> Am°ZbmB©Z nÜXVrZo dmnéZ BAa a³H$‘
hñVm§Va H$am¶Mr Amho. Zm|XUr, Ho$dm¶gr XñVmdoOm§Mr nS>VmiUr Am{U dm°bQ>‘Ü¶o BAaMo hñVm§Va ho {bbmdmnydu nwaoem AmYr H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. 3. darb Z‘yX Zwgma Bgmam AZm‘V a³H$‘ (BAE) 3 ‘mÜ¶‘mZo åhUOoM,
EZB©E’$Q>r/amoI/~mobrXmam§À¶m ½bmo~b B©E‘S>r dm°boQ> ‘m’©$V hñVm§Va (http://www.mstcecommerce.com) ‘YyZ MbZ OZaoQ> Ho$ë¶mZ§Va Am°ZbmB©Z ̂ am¶Mo Amho. H$moUË¶mhr eoS>çwëS> H$‘{e©¶b ~±Ho$V’}$ EZB©E’$Q>r H$aVm
¶oB©b. na§Vw amoI/hñVm§Va gmR>r n§Om~ Z°eZb ~±Ho$Mo emIobm ̂ oQ> Úmdo. BAa BVa ‘mJ} Oogo H$s MoH$ Ûmam pñdH$mabo OmUma Zmhr. Am°Z-bmB©Z$ BAa Z ̂ aUm Ho$bobo ~mobrXmam§Zm B-{bbmdm‘Ü¶o gh^mJ hmoD$ XoUma Zmhr. BAa
da ì¶mO {‘iUma Zmhr. 4. B©-{bbmdmgmR>r âb°Q>’$m°‘© (http://mstcecommerce.com) B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>mXma ‘o. E‘EgQ>rgr {b{‘Q>oS> Á¶m§Mm nÎmm 225-gr, E. Oo. gr. ~mog amoS>, H$mobH$mÎmm-700020 (g§nH©$ ’$moZ
Am{U Q>mob ’«$s Z§~a 079-41072412/411/413 qH$dm 1800-103-5342) ¶m§À¶mÛmao nwa{dÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXma/IaoXrXmam§Zr B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>Xmam§Mr do~gmB©Q>
(http://mstcecommerce.com) ¶oWo B©-{bbmd à{H«$¶oV gh^mJr hmoUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. gXa godm nwadR>mXma nmoQ>©bda Am°ZbmB©Z S>o‘m°ÝñQ´>oeZ/à{ejU gwÜXm nwadVrb. 5. {dH«$sÀ¶m gd©gmYmaU AQ>r Am{U eVu
g‘m{dîQ> {dH«$s gyMZm Imbrb do~gmB©Q>g²/do~ noO nmoQ>©b ‘Ü¶o CnbãY/àH$m{eV Ho$br Amho. (1) https://www.ibapi.in (2) https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app (3) http://mstcecommerce.com/ (4)
www.pnbindia.in, 6. B©-{bbmd gh^mJr hmoÊ¶mgmR>r BÀNw>H$ B©-{bbmd e-BH«$¶-Am¶~rEnrAm¶ nmoQ>©b (https://www.ibapi.in) déZ gXa B©-{bbmdmer g§~§{YV {dH«$s gyMZm, B©-{bbmdmÀ¶m AQ>r Am{U eVu, B©-
{bbmdmÀ¶m n[aMmbZ ̂ mJmdar hoën ‘°Ý¶wAb {dZm‘yë¶ S>mD$ZbmoS> H$é eH$VmV. 7. BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXma/IaoXrXmam§Zm Ë¶m§Mm ‘mo~mB©b Z§~a Am{U B©-‘ob Am¶S>r dmnéZ nmoQ>©b (http://www.mstcauction.com) da Zm|XUr
H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. nwT>o, Ë¶m§Zr Amdí¶H$ Ho$dm¶gr XñVmdoO AnbmoS> H$amdm. B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>mXmam§Zr EH$Xm Ho$dm¶gr XñVmdoOm§Mr nS>VmiUr Ho$ë¶mda (2 {Xdg bmJy eH$VmV) BÀNw>H$
~mobrXma/IaoXrXmam§Zr Ë¶mMm ½bmo~b BE‘S>r dm°boQ> dmnéZ BAa a³H$‘ hñVm§Va H$am¶Mr Amho. Ë¶mÀ¶m dm°boQ>‘Ü¶o nwaoer BAa Agë¶mZ§VaM ’$³V BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Zm B©-{bbmdmMm VmaIog ~mobr H$aUo e³¶ hmoB©b. 8.
~mobrXmam§À¶m ½bmo~b dm°boQ>‘Ü¶o ~mobrÀ¶m doir nwaoer {eëbH$ AgUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. (>>=BAa a³H$‘ nojm OmñV) 9. {bbmdmÀ¶m Xaå¶mZ ~mobrXmam§Zm ‘mJrb ~mobr Ho$boë¶m ~mobrda A§VJ©V ~mobrZo àñVmd dmT>{dÊ¶mMr
nadmZJr XoÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U {H$‘mZ ~mobr a³H$‘ dmT>{dUo ho ~mobrXmam§À¶m ‘mJrb CƒV‘ ~mobrgmR>r àH$m{eV OmhramVrZwgma AgUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. AZwH«$‘o CƒV‘ ~mobrMm àñVmd XoÊ¶mgmR>r ~mobrXmam§Zm Xhm {‘{ZQ>m§À¶m
doioMr nadmZJr XoÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U ‘mJrb CƒV‘ ~mobrgmR>r Xhm {‘{ZQ>m§À¶m g‘márZ§Va H$moUË¶mhr ~mobrXmam§H$Sy>Z CƒV‘ àñVmd Z Amë¶mg B©-{bbmd ~§X H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. 10. {dH«$s gyMZm, B©-{bbmdmÀ¶m AQ>r Am{U
eVu B©-{bbmdmÀ¶m n[aMmirV ^mJmdarb hoën ‘°Ý¶wAb dmMUo Am{U Ë¶mMo H$mQ>oH$moanUo nmbZ H$aUo hr BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Mr O~m~Xmar amhrb.(E) B©-{bbmd à{H«$¶oXaå¶mZ qH$dm nydu H$moUVrhr AS>MU qH$dm ‘XV hr
Agë¶mg Am‘Mo B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>mXma (http://mstcecommerce.com) ¶m§À¶m àm{YH¥$V à{V{ZYrZm g§nH©$ H$ê$ eH$VmV. Á¶mMm Vnerb B©-{bbmd nmoQ>©b da CnbãY Amho. 11. àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Zr B©-{bbmd
A§{V‘ Ho$ë¶mda ’$³V ¶eñdr ~mobrXmam§Zm EgE‘Eg/B©‘ob ‘m’©$V Am‘À¶m darb C„o{IV godm nwadR>mXma H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. (Ë¶m§Zr {Xboë¶m/godm nwadR>Xmam§H$S>o Zm|XUrH¥$V ‘mo~mB©b H«$./B©‘ob nÎ¶mdE) 12. VmaU‘Îmm
amIrd qH$‘Vr Imbr {dH$br OmUma Zmhr. 13. ¶eñdr ~mobrXmamMo ¶oWo Xo¶ ""àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, n§Om~ Z°eZb ~±H$, ImVo (ImË¶mMo Zmd)'' À¶m Zmdo eoS>¶wëS> H$‘{e©¶b ~±Ho$Zo Omar Ho$boë¶m ~±H$g© MoH$/{S>‘m§S> S´>mâQ>
ñdénmV Ë¶mM {Xder qH$dm nwT>rb H$m‘H$mOmÀ¶m {XdgmAJmoXa O‘m Ho$bobr BAa dOm H$éZ ~mobr aH$‘oÀ¶m 25% (n§Mdrg Q>³Ho$) O‘m H$aUo Am{U Cd©[aV a³H$‘ {bbmdmÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§V O‘m H$aUo Amdí¶H$
Amho. {d{hV doioV darb Z‘yX a³H$‘ O‘m H$aÊ¶mV H$gya Ho$ë¶mg ¶eñdr ~mobrXmam§Zr O‘m Ho$bobr a³H$‘ ~±Ho$Ûmao Oá H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶mZm {‘iH$VrMm nwÝhm {bbmd/{dH«$s H$aÊ¶mMo ñdmV§Í¶ amhrb
Am{U H$gyadma ~mobrXmam§Mm {‘iH$V Am{U Oá Ho$boë¶m aH$‘oda H$moUVmhr Xmdm amhUma Zmhr. 14. ~±Ho$bm  ¶eñdr ~mobrXmam§Zr {dH«$s ‘mo~Xë¶mMo Ho$boobo àXmZ ho Am¶H$a A{Y{Z¶‘ 1961 À¶m H$b‘ 194-1E A§VJ©V Q>
é. >rEgÀ¶m AYrZ amhrb. Am{U Q> é. >rEg ~mobr a³H$‘ g§nwU© O‘m H$aVmZm/~mobr aH$‘oÀ¶m Cd©[aV 75% O‘m H$aVo doirM ¶eñdr ~mobrXmamZo ̂ am¶Mo Amho. 15. ¶mo½¶ Z dmQ>ë¶mg gd© ~mobr ’o$Q>miÊ¶mMo qH$dm H$moUVrhr
~mobr ñdrH$maÊ¶mMo qH$dm H$moUVohr H$maU Z XoVm {bbmd nwT>o T>H$bÊ¶mMo/aÔ/VhHy$~/I§{S>V H$aÊ¶mMo qH$dm eVv‘Ü¶o ’o$a’$ma H$aÊ¶mMo A{YH$ma àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar amIyZ R>odV AmhoV Am{U Ë¶m~m~VrV Ë¶m§Mm {ZU©¶ A§{V‘
Agob. 16. {dH«$s à‘mUnÌ A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m VaVwXrZwgma g§nyU© ~mobr a³H$‘ O‘m Ho$ë¶mda ¶eñdr ~mobrXmam§À¶m Zmdo Omar H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. 17. {‘iH$Vr ""Oo Amho OoWo Amho VËdmZo'' Am{U ""Oo Amho Ogo Amho VËdmZo''
Am{U ""Oo H$mhr Amho VoWo Amho VËdmZo'' {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oB©b. 18. da n[a{eï>mV dU©Z Ho$bobo VmaU ‘Îmm§Mo Vnerb àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§À¶m gdm}Îm‘ ‘m{hVrà‘mUo {Xobo AmhoV. na§Vw hçm CX²KmofUoVrb H$moUË¶mhr ÌwQ>r, C{Udm
qH$dm J¡a{dYmZm§gmR>r àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar CÎma XoÊ¶mg ~m§Yrb ZgVrb. 19. ~mobr gmXa H$aÊ¶mnydu ‘Îmm Am{U {d{Z©aoem~m~V {Z[ajU Am{U ñdV…Mo g‘mYmZ H$aUo hr ~mobrXmam§Mr O~m~Xmar amhrb. ~mobrXma {Xboë¶m
Vn{ebmZwgma ì¶dhma H$aUmè¶m A{YH$mè¶mgh MMm© H$éZ {‘iH$VrMo {Z[ajU H$amdo. 20. gd© d¡Ym{ZH$ WH$~mH$s/AZwf§{JH$ AmH$ma/Zm|XUr ewëH$, ‘wÐm§H$ ewëH$, H$a B.gh AÝ¶ XoUr IaoXrXmam§Zr ̂ amd¶mMr AmhoV. 21.
~±Ho$bm kmV AÝ¶ H$moUVmhr ̂ ma ‘m{hV ZmhrV. B©-{bbmd Ho$ë¶m OmUmè¶m {‘iH$VtÀ¶m g§~§YmVrb gaH$ma qH$dm AÝ¶ H$moUmbm XoUo Agbobo AÝ¶ AmH$ma, YmaUm{YH$ma, ̂ ma qH$dm AÝ¶ H$moUVrhr WH$~mH$s hçmgmR>r àm{YH¥$V
A{YH$mar qH$dm ~±H$ O~m~Xma Zgob. {‘iH$V H$a, drO ~rb B.À¶m WH$~mH$s, d¡Ym{ZH$ XoÊ¶m§gh {‘iH$Vrdarb ̂ mam§~m~V ñdV§Ì Mm¡H$er H$aÊ¶mMm g„m BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Zm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo. 22. ~mobrXmam§Zr ¶mo½¶ B§Q>aZoQ>
H$Zop³Q>pìhQ>r, nm°da ~°H$ An B.Mr ImÌr H$amdr. B§Q>aZoQ> ’o$ë¶wAa, nm°da ’o$ë¶wAa qH$dm Vm§{ÌH$ g‘ñ¶m qH$dm B©-{bbmdmbm ~mYm AmUUmar H$maUo/AmH$pñ‘H$Vm hçmgmR>r ~±H$ O~m~Xma Zgob. 23. EH$ à{V{ZYr {Z¶w³V
H$ê$Z ñdV:Mr ~mobr bmdyZ {bbmdmV gh^mJr hmoÊ¶mMm n¶m©¶ ~±Ho$gmR>r Iwbm Amho. 
nwT>rb Vn{ebmH$[aVm H¥$n¶m http://www.ibapi.in, https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app, http://mstcecommerce.com/& www.pnbindia.in. 

ghr/-
{XZm§H$ … 30.07.2022 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© n§Om~ Z°eZb ~±H$ (VmaU YZH$mo)

VmaU ‘ÎmoMo n[a{eï>
A.
H«$.

E. emIoMo Zmd
~r. ImË¶mMo Zmd
gr. H$O©Xma/h‘rXmam§Mo
Zmd d nÎmo

JhmU ñWmda {‘iH$VrMo dU©Z/
‘mbH$mMo Zmd 

({‘iH$VrMo JhmUdQ>XmE)

E) ga’¡$gr A°³Q> 2002 Mm 13(2)
AÝd¶o ‘mJUr gyMZoMr VmarI
~r) 30.06.2022 amoOrgMr
WH$~mH$s a³H$‘
gr) ga’¡$gr A°³Q> 2002 Mm H$b‘
13(2) AÝd¶o H$ãOm VmarI
S>r) gm§Ho${VH$/àË¶j H$ãOmMm
àH$ma

E) amIrd qH$‘V 
~r) BE‘S>r 
gr) ~mobr dmT{dÊ¶mMr>
a³H$‘

B© {bbmdmMr
VmarI/doi

VmaU
YZH$m|Zm
kmV

^mam§Mm
Vnerb

g§nH©$ ì¶º$sMo
Zmd Am{U Z§~a

Am{U
{Z[ajUmMr
VmarI

1 em.H$m. gH©$b gó g|Q>a,
‘w§~B© {gQ>r
‘o. ‘moMm Q´>oqS>J àm. {b.

H$m¶m©b¶ H«$. 402, 4 Wm ‘Obm, Á¶moVr M|~g© {à‘m¶gog,
grEgEb, ßbm°Q> H«$. 90, gr.Eg. H«$. 269, 372, Zgu ZmWm
ñQ´>rQ>, ‘pñOX ~§Xa aoëdo ñQ>oeZ Odi, ‘pñOX ~§Xa aoëdo
ñQ>oeZ, ‘pñOX ~§Xa, ‘w§~B© - 400 009.
{~ëQ>An joÌ - 550 Mm¡. ’y$.

E) 02.07.2015 
~r)  é. 16,17,82,046.60/-
gr) {XZm§H$: 30.01.2019 
S>r) àË¶j

E) é. 65,43,000/-
~r) é. 6,54,300/-
gr) é. 30,000/-

{XZm§H$: 05.08.2022 
doi: g. 10:00 Vo
gm¶§. 04:00

bmJy Zmhr Eg.E. dmg{ZH$
9766524873

2 ~rAmo: gH©$b gñÌ H|$Ð, 
‘w§~B© eha 
~o{gb [agmog© àm. {b.

MmbVm H«$. 83, nr.Q>r. erQ> H«$. 104, {gQ>r gìh} Am°’$
dmñH$mo, ‘waJmd nmoQ>© Q´>ñQ> BpÝñQ>Q>çwQ> (E‘nrQ>r) g‘moa, ñdV§Ì
noR>, dmñH$mo X Jm‘m, Jmodm - 403802 YmaH$ ßbm°Q> ¶oWrb
~m§YH$m‘m§VJ©V B‘maV.
{~ëQ> An joÌ: 7052 Mm¡. ’y$. 

E) 28.02.2015 
~r) é. 24,44,10.823.23/-
gr) {XZm§H$: 06.11.2017 
S>r) àË¶j

E) é. 1,91,72,700/-
~r) é. 19,17,270/-
gr) é. 40,000/-

{XZm§H$: 05.08.2022 
doi: g. 10:00 Vo
gm¶§. 04:00

bmJy Zmhr Eg.E. dmg{ZH$
9766524873

3 ~rAmo: gH©$b gñÌ H|$Ð, 
‘w§~B© eha
‘o. O¡Z‘ Q´>oS>g©

grQ>rEg H«$. 974/6, Jmd noU, dm°S>© H«$. 02, noU AmaQ>rAmo
H$m¶m©b¶mOdi, l¥§Jmanwao dmS>m, à^w Abr amoS>, noU, am¶JS>-
402107 YmaH$ ßbm°Q>darb ñdm‘m gmjr ‘mV¥ N>m¶m Aer
kmV O‘rZ Am{U ~§Jbm H«$. 302
{~ëQ> An joÌ: 3252 Mm¡. ’y$.

E) 08.06.2017 
~r) é. 3,77,38,881.44/-
gr) {XZm§H$: 25.10.2017 
S>r) gm§Ho${VH$

E) é. 1,38,68,496/-
~r) é. 13,86,850/-
gr) é. 40,000/-

{XZm§H$: 05.08.2022 
doi: g. 10:00 Vo
gm¶§. 04:00

bmJy Zmhr Eg.E. dmg{ZH$
9766524873

4 ~rAmo: gH©$b gñÌ H|$Ð, 
‘w§~B© eha
n|Q>oH$ ‘oQ>b {b{‘Q>oS> 

âb°Q> H«$. 3004, 30 dm ‘Obm, B‘maV E’$, B‘maV Zmd
B§{S>¶m~wëg J«rÝg, go³Qa H«$. 04, Jmd H$moZ, VmbyH$m nZdob,
{Oëhm am¶JS> 410206
{~ëQ> An joÌ 1209 Mm¡.’y$. 

E) 10.05.2021 
~r) é. 7,62,52,373.21/-
gr) {XZm§H$: 14.09.2021 
S>r) gm§Ho${VH$

E) é. 44.07.300/-
~r) é. 4,40,730/-
gr) é. 20,000/-

{XZm§H$: 05.08.2022 
doi: g. 10:00 Vo
gm¶§. 04:00

bmJy Zmhr Eg.E. dmg{ZH$
9766524873

5 ~rAmo: gH©$b gñÌ H|$Ð, 
‘w§~B© eha
n|Q>oH$ ‘oQ>b {b{‘Q>oS> 

Jmd Jw§Xdbr, A§Yoar nyd©, ‘w§~B© Mm H$m¶m©b¶ H«$. 507, 5dm
‘Obm, B‘maV H«$. E’$, B‘maVrMo Zmd X g{‘Q> {~PZog ~o
A§Yoar, grQ>rEg H«$. 265, 266, 266/1 Vo 172.
{~ëQ> An joÌ: 850 Mm¡. ’y$.

E) 10.05.2021 
~r) é. 7,62,52,373.21/-
gr) {XZm§H$: 14.09.2021 
S>r) gm§Ho${VH$

E) é. 1,98,28,800/-
~r) é. 19,82,880/-
gr) é. 50,000/-

{XZm§H$: 05.08.2022 
doi: g. 10:00 Vo
gm¶§. 04:00

bmJy Zmhr Eg.E. dmg{ZH$
9766524873

6 ~rAmo: gH©$b gñÌ H|$Ð, 
‘w§~B© eha
n|Q>oH$ ‘oQ>b {b{‘Q>oS> 

âb°Q> H«$. S>r-2102, 21dm ‘Obm, S>r qdJ, Amo‘H$ma AëQ>m
‘m°ÝQ>o, H$moH$Ur nmS>m, Hw$ama, ‘mbmS> nyd©, ‘w§~B©
{~ëQ> An joÌ: 2025.98 Mm¡. ’y$.

E) 10.05.2021 
~r) é. 2,50,45,304.68/-
gr) {XZm§H$: 14.09.2021 
S>r) gm§Ho${VH$

E) é. 2,58,75,450/-
~r) é. 25,87,600/-
gr) é. 1,00,000/-

{XZm§H$: 05.08.2022 
doi: g. 10:00 Vo
gm¶§. 04:00

bmJy Zmhr Eg.E. dmg{ZH$
9766524873

7 ~rAmo: gH©$b gñÌ H|$Ð,
‘w§~B© eha 
gwf‘m ‘ZmoO {dídH$‘m©

âb°Q> H«$‘m§H$ 05, n{hbm ‘Obm, B‘maVrMo Zmd ""{dîUy
{Zdmg'', ‘ZmoaXmg ñQ´>rQ> O§³eZ, ÛmaH$mXmg H«$m°g boZ,
Or.nr.Amo. g‘moa, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B© -400001

E) 28.01. 2021 
~r) é. 28,90,512.62/-
gr) {XZm§H$: 25.03.2021 
S>r) gm§Ho${VH$

E) é. 41,71,500/-
~r) é. 4,17,200/-
gr) é. 20,000/-

{XZm§H$: 05.08.2022 
doi: g. 10:00 Vo
gm¶§. 04:00

bmJy Zmhr Eg.E. dmg{ZH$
9766524873

8 ~rAmo: gH©$b gñÌ H|$Ð, 
‘w§~B© eha 
E ìhr H$m°nm}aoeZ

ì¶mdgm{¶H$ XþH$mZ H«$. 05 Vi‘Obm Am{U Vi‘Obm
B‘maV ""Amo‘ OJXre'' grEMEgEb, 3 H$ma nm{Hª$JMr OmJm
grQ>rEg H«$.: 1387/11 Jmd EH$ga E‘Q>rEZEb
dg{VJ¥hmOdi Xo{dXmg boZ XodrXmg amoS> bJV, ~mo[adbr
(n), ‘w§~B©-400103. EHy$U joÌ 2646 Mm¡. ’y$.

E) 15.12.2021 
~r) é. 2,06,48,061.27/-
gr) {XZm§H$: 06.04.2021 
S>r) gm§Ho${VH$

E) é. 5,55,98,400/-
~r) é. 55,59,900/-
gr) é. 1,00,000/-

{XZm§H$: 05.08.2022 
doi: g. 10:00 Vo
gm¶§. 04:00

bmJy Zmhr Eg.E. dmg{ZH$
9766524873

9 ~rAmo: gH©$b gñÌ H|$Ð, 
‘w§~B© eha 
~moñQ>Z Jma‘|Q²>g àm. {b

ßbm°Q> Z§. 39/4, go³Q>a-30E Aåb°J‘oQ>oS> H$‘{e©¶b
Am°{’$g Z§~a: 1103, 1104, 1105 Am{U 1106, 11dm
‘Obm {~pëS>§J ""‘¡{Wbrg {g¾oQ>'' grEgEb Am°’$ pìhboO
dmer ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m Odi-R>mUo Zdr ‘w§~B©-400207.
joÌ 2195 Mm¡. ’y$.

E) 05.04.2019 
~r) é. 13,86,67,144.23/-
gr) {XZm§H$: 26.06.2019 
S>r) gm§Ho${VH$

E) é. 3,88,66,250/-
~r) é. 38,86,700/-
gr) é. 1,00,000/-

{XZm§H$: 05.08.2022 
doi: g. 10:00 Vo
gm¶§. 04:00

bmJy Zmhr Eg.E. dmg{ZH$
9766524873

10 ~rAmo: gH©$b gó g|Q>a, 
‘w§~B© eha
‘°do[aH$ Jma‘|Q²>g 
EbEbnr

¶w{ZQ> H«$. 106, n{hbm ‘Obm Zd¶wJ B§S>ñQ´>ob H$mo-Am°n
gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS>, Q>r.Oo amoS>, {edS>r npíM‘ ‘w§~B©
400015. gr.Eg. H«$. 03/167 joÌ 565 Mm¡. ’y$.

E) 06.07.2021 
~r) é. 2,18,49,158.55/-
gr) {XZm§H$: 01.11.2021 
S>r) gm§Ho${VH$

E) é. 85,00,000/-
~r)  é. 8,50,000/-
gr)  é. 40,000/-

{XZm§H$: 05.08.2022 
doi: g. 10:00 Vo
gm¶§. 04:00

bmJy Zmhr Eg.E. dmg{ZH$
9766524873

 
 

  

H$maQ´>oS> Q>oH$ {b{‘Q>oS>
Zm|XUrH¥$V Am{U H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m¶m©b¶… 12 dm ‘Obm, {dídén Am¶Q>r nmH©$, go³Q>a 30E, dmer, Zdr ‘w§~B©-400705, ‘hmamï´>, ̂ maV. 

Xÿa.… +91 22 6739 8888, do~gmB©Q>… www.cartradetech.com B©‘ob… investor@cartrade.com 
grAm¶EZ… Eb74900E‘EM2000nrEbgr126237

Q>rnm…
1) {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªZm gwYm[aV H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 133 A§VJ©V A{Ygy{MV B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$Q>tJ ñQ>±S>S>©g, ghdmMVm H§$nZrO (B§{S>¶Z

AH$mD§$Q>tJ ñQ>±S>S>©g) A‘|S>‘|Q> éëg, 2016 (""B§S> EEg'') Zwgma Am{U {bñQ>tJ [a¹$m¶a‘|Q>gÀ¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 À¶m ~m~VrV ~Zdbo Amho.
2) darb ‘mhrVr åhUOo {bñQ>tJ [a¹$m¶a‘|Q>g À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|O H$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m 30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrgmR>r

AboImnar{jV EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. 30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr gmR>r AboImnar{jV {dÎmr¶
{ZîH$fmªMo (A{bá Am{U EH${ÌV) g§nyU© {ddaU H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> åhUOoM www.cartradetech.com da BÝìhoñQ>a BÝ’$‘}eZ go³eZ ‘Ü¶o Am{U ñQ>m°H$
E³gM|O do~gmB©Q>g åhUOoM www.bseindia.com d www.nseindia.com da CnbãY Amho.

3) ‘hÎdmMr A{bá {dÎmr¶ ‘mhrVr Imbrbà‘mUo… é. bmImV

H$maQ´>oS> Q>oH$ {b{‘Q>oS> gmR>r
ghr/-

{R>H$mU… ‘w§~B© {dZ¶ {dZmoX g§Kr
{XZm§H$… 29 Owb¡, 2022 MoAa‘Z, E‘S>r A±S> grB©Amo

é. bmImV

30 OyZ, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrgmR>r AboImnar{jV EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©
30 OyZ, 2022 31 ‘mM©, 2022 30 OyZ, 2022 31 ‘mM©, 2022
(AboImnar{jV) (boImnar{jV) (AboImnar{jV) (boImnar{jV)

EHy$U CËnÞ 9,277.47 10,587.91 6,304.14 35,895.02
H$a nyd© Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 379.21 (2,141.09) (4,469.05) (11,911.72)
H$amoÎma Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 331.92 (2,139.27) (4,612.28) (12,135.20)
EHy$U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ/(VmoQ>m) (63.24) 22.09 (64.85) (28.05)
nmbH$m§À¶m g‘^mJ YmaH$m§Zm Xo¶ Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 256.53 (2,567.37) (4,539.98) (13,210.18)
nmbH$m§À¶m g‘^mJ YmaH$m§À¶m dmQ>¶mMo EHy$U BVa gd© g‘mdoeH$
CËnÞ/(VmoQ>m)

(50.25) 17.60 (56.43) (25.88)

^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 10/- àVr ̂ mJ) 4,666.97 4,662.26 663.74 4,662.26

BVa B{¹$Q>r (nwZ‘y©ë¶m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ) 1,93,265.20
àVr g‘^mJ àmár
(àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo Xe©Zr ‘yë¶) {V‘mhrgmR>r Adm{f©H$

‘yb^yV (é.) 0.55 (5.52) (10.03) (28.72)
gm¡på¶H¥$V (é.) 0.51 (5.52) (10.03) (28.72)

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©
30 OyZ, 2022 31 ‘mM©, 2022 30 OyZ, 2022 31 ‘mM©, 2022
(AboImnar{jV) (boImnar{jV) (AboImnar{jV) (boImnar{jV)

EHy$U CËnÞ 4,202.37 4,649.63 2,954.51 15,696.55
H$a nyd© Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 160.54 (3,416.03) (4,329.48) (15,193.11)
H$amoÎma Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 168.13 (3,168.06) (4,437.04) (14,606.64)

O m h r a  g yM Z m
¶mÛmao V‘m‘ OZVobm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s,
Amåhr ¶m Imbrb {b{IV n[a{eîQ>mV A{YH$
VnerbdmanUo {ddUuV {‘iH$V, Am{U Oo
ømZ§Va ""gXa {‘iH$V''Agm g§X{^©V, À¶m
g§X^m©V ‘¶V hoS>{dH$ ’«$m§{gg Ab‘oS>m ¶m§Mo gd©
dmagXma Am{U H$m¶Xoera à{V{ZYr Agbobo (1)
B½Zo{e¶g ’«$mpÝg¨g Ab‘oS>m, (2) amoP‘oar arVm
Ab‘oS>m, (3) ~oZo{S>³Q> Omogo’$ Ab‘oS>m, (4)
gogrb ìhbo[a¶Z Ab‘oS>m Am{U (5) Voaogm
Omogo’$ naoam (gXa ‘mbH$) ¶m§Mo Zm‘m{YH$ma
VnmgV AmhmoV.
H$mÊomVrhr ì¶p³Vg ¶m Imbrb {b{IV
n[a{eîQ>mV A{YH$ VnerbdmanUo {ddUuV gXa
{‘iH$V qH$dm Ë¶mÀ¶m H$moUË¶mhr ^mJm g§~§{YV
{dH«$s, AXbm~Xb, dmagm, H$ama, H§$ÌmQ>, JhmU,
gw{dYm{YH$ma, ^oQ>, ^mS>onÅ>m, Hw$id{hdmQ>,
YmaUm{YH$ma, à^ma, {dídñV, amhÊ¶mMr
A{YH$ma, {Zdm©h qH$dm ha{dbobo Zm‘m{YH$ma
{dboImÀ¶m AmYmamda, qH$dm AÝ¶ H$mhr H$gmhr
À¶m ‘mJ} H$moUVmhr Xmdm Agë¶mg Ë¶m§Zr gXahÿ
VmaIonmgyZ 14 {Xdgm§À¶m AmV ñdmJV‘, 4Wm
‘Obm, ßbm°Q> H«$. 141, Eg. ìhr. amoS>, Ima
nmo{bg ñQ>oeZ g‘moa, Ima (n), ‘w§~B©-400 052
¶oWo Ë¶m§Mo H$m¶m©b¶mV {ZåZñdmjarH$mamH$S>o
nwîR>çW© XñVmdoOr nwamdm gh boIr ñdê$nmV gXa
gy{MV H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho, H$gya Ho$ë¶mg, gXa
gmoSy>Z {Xbm J¥{hV Yabo OmB©b Am{U gXa
{‘iH$VrH$[aVm gXa ‘mbH$mMo Zm‘m{YH$ma ñnîQ>
Am{U gd© ~moOmnmgyZ ‘w³V ‘mZbo OmB©b.

d a r b  g §X { ^ ©V  n [ a { e î Q >
‘Zmoar, ~mo[adbr, ‘w§~B©-400 068 ¶oWo pñWV
Agbobo Am{U dgbobo dm§ÐoÀ¶m Cn{Oëhm Am{U
‘w§~B© CnZJamÀ¶m Zm|XUr {Oëô¶m‘Ü¶o Jmd ‘Zmoar,
VmbwH$m ~mo[adbr À¶m (1) gìh} H«$. 36, {hñgm
H«$. 1, ‘moO‘m{nV 0.50.08 EMAmanr Ë¶mgh
nmoQ>Iam~m (H¥$frgmR>r A¶mo½¶ OmJm), ‘moO‘m{nV
0.02.02 EMAmanr ¶m à‘mUo ‘moO‘m{nV EHy$U
0.53.00 EMAmanr Am{U (2) gìh} H«$. 37,
{hñgm H«$. 3/1, ‘moO‘m{nV 0.35.12 EMAmanr
Ë¶mgh nmoQ>Iam~m (H¥$frgmR>r A¶mo½¶ OmJm),
‘moO‘m{nV 0.01.77 EMAmanr, ¶mà‘mUo
‘moO‘m{nV EHy$U 0.36.89 EMAmanr YmaH$
O{‘ZrMo Vo gd© ̂ mJ Am{U {d^mJ.
{ X Z m §{ H $ V  3 0  O wb ¡,  2 0 2 2

{ X ì ¶  e m h  A g m o{ g E Q ²>g  g m R >r
n m Q >©Z a

2  

  


